18  Revised 9/29/2010
Shown with optional inlet & exhaust fittings
Airflow
(SCFM)
Pressure
Drop
(psig)
1.0 0.3

as
e
Part Number Key
Cool TouchTM
CT  1 - 600 - V12 - A - 8NF - 8NF - TF2
THERMOCOUPLE
FITTING
X = NO TC FITTING
TF1 = FITTING WITH 1 T/C
TF2 = FITTING WITH 2 T/C
F1 = 1 X T/C FITTING W/O T/C
F2 = 2 X T/C FITTING W/O T/C
SIZE
0 = 1/2"
1 =1.5"
2 = 2.0"
WATTAGE
100
TO
12500
VOLTAGE
V10 = 100V
V12 = 120V
V20 = 200V
V28 = 208V
V24 = 240V
V38 = 380V
V40 = 400V
V41 = 415V
PHASE
SINGLE = A
THREE = B
INLET CONNECTION
CB = COUNTERBORED
2NF= 1/8" FNPT
8NF= 1/2" FNPT
16NF = 1" FNPT
2BSF= 1/8" -28 BSPT FEMALE
8BSF= 1/2" -14 BSPT FEMALE
16BSF= 1"-11 BSPT FEMALE
OUTLET CONNECTION
X = NO TC FITTING
2NF= 1/8" FNPT
8NF= 1/2" FNPT
16NF = 1" FNPT
20NF = 1-1/4" FNPT
4BSF= 1/4" -19 BSPT FEMALE
16BSF= 1"-11 BSPT FEMALE
Build Your Own
The builder below will allow you to select options for a Cool Touch™ Heat Torch. If you are uncertain if a Cool Touch™ Heat Torch is the right solution for your
needs, please contact us to learn more about our products.
SIZE SERIES WATTAGE VOLTAGE PHASE
INLET
CONNECTION